shall retain documentation sufficient to indicate that broker selection was competitive and met the 
spirit of Ark. Code Ann. § 19-3-318(b)(3)(B). 

E. COLLATERAL 
Securities delivered as collateral for a repurchase agreement with a maturity date longer than seven 
days will be priced at least weekly at 105% (one hundred and five percent) of market value, plus 
accrued interest. 

Physical loans which qualify as eligible investments delivered as collateral for a repurchase 
agreement with a maturity date longer than seven days will be priced at least weekly at 108% (one 
hundred and eight percent) of market value, plus accrued interest. 

For purposes of securities loaned pursuant to Ark. Code Ann. § 19-3-406, collateral will be 
determined on a daily basis. 

F. PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

The State Treasury may contract for professional services as necessary for the efficient